Page 1 of 14
 FORM NO. MGT-7
[Pursuant to sub-Section(1) of section 92 of
the Companies Act, 2013 and sub-rule (1) of
rule 11of the Companies (Management and
Administration) Rules, 2014]
 Annual Return
(other than OPCs and Small

1201090005228097 USMANGANI MUSABHAI MODAN 1200 10
1201370000368376 MINA COMMOSALES LLP 800 10
1201910300854376 SANJU KABRA 1200 10
1203070000256060 GAJULA ADENNA 2400 10
1203070000320254 SHILPA AGARWAL 3600 10
1203230000335164 PADMA VIVEK KOCHAR 4800 10
1203230001479158 NEHALBEN ROHITKUMAR MEHTA 1200 10
1203500001108921 KALPESH ATMARAMDAS PATEL 462000 10
1204210000015454 KHAJANCHI AND GANDHI STOCK BROKING PVT 684 10
1204550000466811 SUNAYANA INVESTMENT COMPANY LTD 800 10
1207090000002201 AFFLUENCE GEMS PRIVATE LIMITED 1174800 10
1207090000002311 AFFLUENCE COMMODITIES PRIVATE LIMITED 526800 10
1301670000817675 AVNI TUSHAR VYAS 1200 10
1304140001793751 SRINIVAS NARAHARI KAMATH 1200 10
IN30034310293025 PATEL SANJAYKUMAR 657600 10
IN30102221283710 V N MADHAV RAO 1200 10
IN30148510130155 DEEPAKKUMAR BUDHERMAL VASWANI 402000 10
IN30148510130188 RAJESH SUNDARDAS VASWANI 327600 10
IN30148510130201 ASHOK SUNDARDAS VASWANI 462000 10
IN30164510696484 ALKESH DASHRATHLAL PATEL 8384 10
IN30246110027303 SAUMIL A BHAVNAGARI 1000 10
IN30246110100060 RAJNIKANT MAFATLAL BHANSALI 126000 10
IN30246110100078 JYOTSHNABEN RAJNIKANT BHANSALI 126000 10
IN30246110100086 VISHAL RAJNIKANT BHANSALI 126000 10
IN30246110100094 RIKI RAJNIKANT BHANSALI 126000 10
IN30246110180996 FAIRY VISHAL BHANSALI 126000 10
IN30246110181716 RAJNIKANT MAFATLAL BHANSALI HUF 126000 10
IN30246110190829 JHAVERI TRADING AND INVESTMENT PVT LTD 1000 10
IN30246110195052 MAFATLAL KALIDAS BHANSALI HUF 126000 10
IN30246110396725 SHREE VISHWAMURTE TRADINVEST PVT LD 1200 10
IN30246110644563 BHAGYESH ANILKUMAR SONI 318000 10
IN30246110668922 KALPESH BHARATKUMAR PATEL 164800 10
IN30246110668939 KAMLESHKUMAR ATMARAMDAS PATEL 195600 10
IN30246110671926 SHREE SIDDHI INFRABUILDCON LLP 2466000 10
IN30246110681132 VISHAL RAJNIKANT BHANSALI HUF 90000 10
IN30246110698429 SHALIN DHANESHBHAI SONI 328800 10
IN30246110699093 PINKY HITESH VASWANI 224400 10
IN30246110699116 NAVIN ASHOKKUMAR VASWANI 236400 10
IN30246110810792 CHIRAG YASHVANTBHAI THAKKAR 595200 10
IN30310810156200 KANWAL COAL CARRIERS PVT LTD 600 10
IN30310810156793 JOGINDER COAL TRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED 600 10
IN30311613174861 HELI VIPUL KAPADIA 1200 10
IN30376010000029 MONAL THAKKAR 804 10
IN30376010000037 SUNNY THAKKAR 159026 10
IN30376010000045 CHIRAG THAKKAR 1706242 10
IN30376010000130 DHARTI MONALBHAI THAKKAR 197916 10
IN30376010000166 AMRAPALI INDUSTRIES LIMITED 993695 10
IN30376010000174 AVICHAL REALITY PRIVATE LIMITED 255849 10
IN30429527939886 PATEL DARSHAN 495200 10
TOTAL 13440000
AMRAPALI FINCAP LIMITED
DETAILS OF MEMBERS,DEBENTURE HOLDERS AND OTHER SECURITIES HOLDER AS ON 31/03/2021